
Show #A8919 (Beckey J Schooler): Az Fall Championship S/C 1

2500. L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 401 Looks Inviting Ashley Laird Ashley Laird Monroe, WA

2 118 Hope To Be Hot Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks Brittany LN Minks Alta Loma, CA

3 451 Tommy Lee Loper Shayley Beaton Kim Beaton , 

4 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

5 79 Lopin Lola Hannah Way Kristy Way Creswell, OR

6 305 Lucky N The Moonlite Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein Mill Valley, CA

7 243 Cierra Zip Austin R Brewer Austin R Brewer Nampa, ID

8 334 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone Scottsdale, AZ

9 175 Just Zip it Skip Alex Shaw Alex Shaw Scottsdale, AZ

2501. NSBA Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

2 334 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone Scottsdale, AZ

2502. L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 254 Scotch N Alil Whisky Kristina Muratori Kristina Muratori Vacaville, CA

2 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

3 312 Were Talking Radical Michelle Nehrig Fred &/or Michelle Nehrig Camarillo, CA

4 253 Ima Sneaky Hotrod Susan Stricklin Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson Rancho Santa Fe, CA

5 117 Sinfully Radical Traci A Nelson Traci A Nelson Pilot Point, TX

6 213 Temperature Rising Judy L Ovitz Agr Breeding Inc , 

7 279 Art Xzibit Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

8 109 Uf Certainly A Priss Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt Spokane, WA

9 104 Elis A Sleepin Kirsten A Thomsen Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

2503. NSBA Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

2 213 Temperature Rising Judy L Ovitz Agr Breeding Inc , 

2504. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 164 Lopin Down The Lane Gary L Roberts Kim Portney Rancho Mirage, CA

2 339 Blazing Hot N Gold Kellie Hinely Jacalyn I Mitten Orange, CA

3 249 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

4 443 Dont Skip Will Robin J C Frid Becky Peskin , 

5 114 JL Western Bar Will L Knabenshue Larry Reynolds Lexington, NE

6 446 Some Thing Radical Mark Jensen Donna Rose Enumclaw, WA

7 376 Repeat After Mee Kellie Hinely Barbara Messinger , 

8 166 Tell A Rosey Story J Garry McAllister Heather Lange Norwalk , CT

9 165 HF Krymsun Elegance Tonya Brown Clay Macleod Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2505. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 104 Elis A Sleepin Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

2 111 Zippos Petite Prince Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Jason Wanderer Revocable TrustLos Angeles, CA

3 267 A Hocus In Time Brad A Jewett Ashley Sioco San Antonio, TX



Show #A8919 (Beckey J Schooler): Az Fall Championship S/C 1

4 209 Wall Street Mogul Eric J Felt Gerald Or Brenda Mansur , 

5 277 Wicked N White Anthony A Montes Chayo Frappied Rosamond, CA

6 416 Good Cowboy Casanova Miya D Childers Mark Jolstad Lakewood, CO

7 162 Best Rumors Karen K Graham Pamela Wagner Phoenix, AZ

8 201 Dont Kry For Me Julie Thompson-Martell Yvonne A Robeson Morgan Hill, CA

9 401 Looks Inviting Michael S Edwards Ashley Laird Monroe, WA

2506. NSBA Green Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 339 Blazing Hot N Gold Kellie Hinely Jacalyn I Mitten Orange, CA

2 249 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

3 446 Some Thing Radical Mark Jensen Donna Rose Enumclaw, WA

4 166 Tell A Rosey Story J Garry McAllister Heather Lange Norwalk , CT

5 165 HF Krymsun Elegance Tonya Brown Clay Macleod Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2507. L2 Youth Trail - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 334 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone Scottsdale, AZ

2 404 Ima Money Magnet Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Janis Groton, MA

3 405 Huntin Petite Lady Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Janis Groton, MA

4 248 No Boundary Kelsey C Jung Kelsey C Jung Farmington , UT

5 451 Tommy Lee Loper Shayley Beaton Kim Beaton , 

6 340 Always Good N Blonde Courtney Turner Denise Turner Moses Lake, WA

7 159 Call Me Interested Michelle Patin Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

8 305 Lucky N The Moonlite Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein Mill Valley, CA

DQ 118 Hope To Be Hot Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks Brittany LN Minks Alta Loma, CA

2508. L3 Youth Trail - Shown: 4 (4 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 399 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

2 447 Show Your Invitation Sharese Rivait Sharese Rivait , 

3 243 Cierra Zip Austin R Brewer Austin R Brewer Nampa, ID

DQ 239 In Prinzziples Image Chaney Lynne Getchell Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

2509. NSBA Youth Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 399 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

DQ 239 In Prinzziples Image Chaney Lynne Getchell Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

2510. Amt Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 370 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

2 400 Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

3 177 My Ace Is Hot Kili Crawford Keaton Crawford Golden, CO

4 142 My Bar Passer Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz Castle Rock, CO

5 301 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

6 130 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle Chico, CA

7 448 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

8 198 Zip Along Home Fon Laughlin Fon Laughlin Oak Point, TX

9 254 Scotch N Alil Whisky Kristina Muratori Kristina Muratori Vacaville, CA

2511. NSBA Amateur Trail - Shown: 8



Show #A8919 (Murray Griggs): Az Fall Championship S/C 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 370 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

2 400 Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

3 142 My Bar Passer Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz Castle Rock, CO

4 301 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

5 198 Zip Along Home Fon Laughlin Fon Laughlin Oak Point, TX

2512. L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 297 Lookin Krymson Cool Lorraine Jewett Lorraine Jewett Grass Valley, CA

2 256 Zippos Gold N Sonnet Claudia C Brown Claudia C Brown Seguin, TX

3 113 Zips Good Lookin Karen Gillings Karen Gillings Albuquerque, NM

4 279 Art Xzibit Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

5 172 Hot Rod Number Eight Katherine Hug Katherine Hug Flemington, NJ

6 194 Invest In A Kiss Sarah Nyquist Sarah Nyquist Scottsdale, AZ

7 169 Good To Be Radical Katherine Hug Katherine Hug Flemington, NJ

8 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

9 216 Shy And Alone Cami Cress Elliott Cami Cress Elliott Cave Creek, AZ

2513. L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 17 (17 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 120 Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

2 258 Certify This Chex Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman Somis, CA

3 224 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

4 232 Zippos Classic Dustr Charlene M Johnson SID &/OR CHARLENE JOHNSONAlbuquerque, NM

5 408 Collective Goods Marlene Gomes Cal And Marlene Gomes Visalia, CA

6 236 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

7 235 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

8 231 Radical Barbie Charlene M Johnson SID &/OR CHARLENE JOHNSONAlbuquerque, NM

9 269 After Eight Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

10 226 RL Best Of Flash Mary Lou Dupray Clay & Mary Lou Dupray Valley Center, CA

2514. NSBA Select Trail - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 120 Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

2 258 Certify This Chex Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman Somis, CA

3 224 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

4 236 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

2515. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 249 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

2 166 Tell A Rosey Story J Garry McAllister Heather Lange Norwalk , CT

3 446 Some Thing Radical Mark Jensen Donna Rose Enumclaw, WA

4 114 JL Western Bar Will L Knabenshue Larry Reynolds Lexington, NE

5 443 Dont Skip Will Robin J C Frid Becky Peskin , 

6 148 Figer He Will Owe Ya Sarah L Faught Michael/Marisa Hash , 

7 154 Without Regret Melissa Zanetti Tiffany A Smith Elk Grove, CA

8 250 Cool Blazin Krymsun Holden M Jung Julie Ann Williams Sandy, UT

9 278 Harley Got Potential Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN



Show #A8919 (Beckey J Schooler): Az Fall Championship S/C 1

2516. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 13 (13 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 444 My Vital Valentine Chad Evans Donna Biddulph , 

2 440 Signature Absolute Bruce Vickery Nancy A Riggs Foothill Ranch, CA

3 301 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

4 346 Indefinately Flashy Justin Dean Wheeler Stephanie Black Marble Falls, TX

5 351 Dont Crash My Assets Chad Evans Sissie Shank Phoenix, AZ

6 168 Unfaithfully Good J Garry McAllister Wendy D Ward Seymour, CT

7 379 The Publication Cathy Hanson Cynthia Carden San Juan Capistrano, CA

8 347 Definitely All That Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

9 165 HF Krymsun Elegance Tonya Brown Clay Macleod Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2517. NSBA Junior Trail - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 440 Signature Absolute Bruce Vickery Nancy A Riggs Foothill Ranch, CA

2 346 Indefinately Flashy Justin Dean Wheeler Stephanie Black Marble Falls, TX

3 351 Dont Crash My Assets Chad Evans Sissie Shank Phoenix, AZ

4 379 The Publication Cathy Hanson Cynthia Carden San Juan Capistrano, CA

5 347 Definitely All That Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

6 165 HF Krymsun Elegance Tonya Brown Clay Macleod Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2518. L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 235 A Sudden Illusion Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

2 253 Ima Sneaky Hotrod Gary L Roberts Susan Stricklin Wilson Rancho Santa Fe, CA

3 268 A Blazing Reflection Kelley L Roberts Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

4 105 Nothin Compares Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

5 441 Chex Is The Choice Jimmy Daurio Elizabeth Niewijna , 

6 196 Hotroddin Ona Harley Michael S Edwards Laura A Benjamin Seattle, WA

7 302 Radical Essence Buddy B Fisher Mark Shannon Miers , 

8 448 The Krymsun Moon Melissa Zanetti Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

9 449 Crown Royal Hour Kellie Hinely Jo Ann Niffenegger San Dimas, CA

2519. L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 32 (32 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 239 In Prinzziples Image Bruce Vickery Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

2 400 Credits For Heaven Robin J C Frid Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

3 120 Sayelotomylethalfrin Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

4 236 So Much Potential Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

5 399 Zippos Goodfellow Robin J C Frid Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

6 172 Hot Rod Number Eight J Garry McAllister Katherine Hug Flemington, NJ

7 142 My Bar Passer Miya D Childers Scott Allen Reinartz Castle Rock, CO

8 130 This Is Why Im Here Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro William T Kyle Chico, CA

9 198 Zip Along Home Bruce Vickery Fon Laughlin Oak Point, TX

10 408 Collective Goods Jill Gomes Newcomb Cal And Marlene Gomes Visalia, CA

11 167 Im Pretty Lazy Tami D Adams Mcallister Andrea B Schneebaum Bedford, NH

12 128 Zippos Ultra Gold Kellie Hinely Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA



Show #A8920 (Pierre Briere): Az Fall Championship S/C 1

2500. L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 118 Hope To Be Hot Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks Brittany LN Minks Alta Loma, CA

2 401 Looks Inviting Ashley Laird Ashley Laird Monroe, WA

3 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

4 451 Tommy Lee Loper Shayley Beaton Kim Beaton , 

5 243 Cierra Zip Austin R Brewer Austin R Brewer Nampa, ID

6 305 Lucky N The Moonlite Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein Mill Valley, CA

7 79 Lopin Lola Hannah Way Kristy Way Creswell, OR

8 334 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone Scottsdale, AZ

9 175 Just Zip it Skip Alex Shaw Alex Shaw Scottsdale, AZ

2501. NSBA Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

2 334 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone Scottsdale, AZ

2502. L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 312 Were Talking Radical Michelle Nehrig Fred &/or Michelle Nehrig Camarillo, CA

2 254 Scotch N Alil Whisky Kristina Muratori Kristina Muratori Vacaville, CA

3 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

4 117 Sinfully Radical Traci A Nelson Traci A Nelson Pilot Point, TX

5 368 Show Me The Honey Susan B Baker Susan B Baker Mesilla Pl, NM

6 279 Art Xzibit Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

7 109 Uf Certainly A Priss Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt Spokane, WA

8 450 Dont Boss This Lady Allison Burg Allison Burg Orange, CA

9 253 Ima Sneaky Hotrod Susan Stricklin Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2503. NSBA Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 195 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ

2504. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 339 Blazing Hot N Gold Kellie Hinely Jacalyn I Mitten Orange, CA

2 443 Dont Skip Will Robin J C Frid Becky Peskin , 

3 164 Lopin Down The Lane Gary L Roberts Kim Portney Rancho Mirage, CA

4 166 Tell A Rosey Story J Garry McAllister Heather Lange Norwalk , CT

5 249 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

6 376 Repeat After Mee Kellie Hinely Barbara Messinger , 

7 114 JL Western Bar Will L Knabenshue Larry Reynolds Lexington, NE

8 375 Gracious Im Lazy Kellie Hinely Merle Lingel , 

9 165 HF Krymsun Elegance Tonya Brown Clay Macleod Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2505. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 104 Elis A Sleepin Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

2 209 Wall Street Mogul Eric J Felt Gerald Or Brenda Mansur , 

3 277 Wicked N White Anthony A Montes Chayo Frappied Rosamond, CA

4 111 Zippos Petite Prince Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Jason Wanderer Revocable TrustLos Angeles, CA



Show #A8920 (Pierre Briere): Az Fall Championship S/C 1

5 401 Looks Inviting Michael S Edwards Ashley Laird Monroe, WA

6 201 Dont Kry For Me Julie Thompson-Martell Yvonne A Robeson Morgan Hill, CA

7 267 A Hocus In Time Brad A Jewett Ashley Sioco San Antonio, TX

8 416 Good Cowboy Casanova Miya D Childers Mark Jolstad Lakewood, CO

9 243 Cierra Zip Holden M Jung Austin R Brewer Nampa, ID

2506. NSBA Green Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 339 Blazing Hot N Gold Kellie Hinely Jacalyn I Mitten Orange, CA

2 166 Tell A Rosey Story J Garry McAllister Heather Lange Norwalk , CT

3 249 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

4 165 HF Krymsun Elegance Tonya Brown Clay Macleod Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2507. L2 Youth Trail - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 334 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone Scottsdale, AZ

2 404 Ima Money Magnet Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Janis Groton, MA

3 248 No Boundary Kelsey C Jung Kelsey C Jung Farmington , UT

4 405 Huntin Petite Lady Sabrina Alexandra Janis Sabrina Janis Groton, MA

5 451 Tommy Lee Loper Shayley Beaton Kim Beaton , 

6 340 Always Good N Blonde Courtney Turner Denise Turner Moses Lake, WA

7 159 Call Me Interested Michelle Patin Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

8 305 Lucky N The Moonlite Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein Mill Valley, CA

DQ 118 Hope To Be Hot Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks Brittany LN Minks Alta Loma, CA

2508. L3 Youth Trail - Shown: 4 (4 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 447 Show Your Invitation Sharese Rivait Sharese Rivait , 

2 399 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

3 243 Cierra Zip Austin R Brewer Austin R Brewer Nampa, ID

DQ 239 In Prinzziples Image Chaney Lynne Getchell Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

2509. NSBA Youth Trail - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 399 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

DQ 239 In Prinzziples Image Chaney Lynne Getchell Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

2510. Amt Trail - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 370 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

2 400 Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

3 142 My Bar Passer Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz Castle Rock, CO

4 198 Zip Along Home Fon Laughlin Fon Laughlin Oak Point, TX

5 448 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

6 301 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

7 177 My Ace Is Hot Kili Crawford Keaton Crawford Golden, CO

8 178 We Be Blazin Kili Crawford Kili Crawford Golden, CO

9 341 Zippos Smooth Trip Jeanne McNerney Jeanne McNerney Rolling Hills Estate, CA

2511. NSBA Amateur Trail - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 370 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA



Show #A8920 (Michael R Colvin): Az Fall Championship S/C 1

2 400 Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

3 142 My Bar Passer Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz Castle Rock, CO

4 198 Zip Along Home Fon Laughlin Fon Laughlin Oak Point, TX

5 301 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

2512. L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 297 Lookin Krymson Cool Lorraine Jewett Lorraine Jewett Grass Valley, CA

2 368 Show Me The Honey Susan B Baker Susan B Baker Mesilla Pl, NM

3 256 Zippos Gold N Sonnet Claudia C Brown Claudia C Brown Seguin, TX

4 172 Hot Rod Number Eight Katherine Hug Katherine Hug Flemington, NJ

5 194 Invest In A Kiss Sarah Nyquist Sarah Nyquist Scottsdale, AZ

6 216 Shy And Alone Cami Cress Elliott Cami Cress Elliott Cave Creek, AZ

7 168 Unfaithfully Good Wendy D Ward Wendy D Ward Seymour, CT

8 251 Lofty Loper Jacqueline J Johnson Jacqueline J Johnson Herriman, UT

9 279 Art Xzibit Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

2513. L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 17 (17 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 120 Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

2 224 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

3 258 Certify This Chex Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman Somis, CA

4 163 Watch Me Im Hot Kim Portney Kim Portney Rancho Mirage, CA

5 236 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

6 408 Collective Goods Marlene Gomes Cal And Marlene Gomes Visalia, CA

7 235 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

8 232 Zippos Classic Dustr Charlene M Johnson SID &/OR CHARLENE JOHNSONAlbuquerque, NM

9 412 Sue Zee Zip Patricia L Clements Patricia Clements , 

10 268 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2514. NSBA Select Trail - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 120 Sayelotomylethalfrin Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

2 224 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin Prescott, AZ

3 258 Certify This Chex Nancy G Chapman Nancy G Chapman Somis, CA

4 236 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

5 412 Sue Zee Zip Patricia L Clements Patricia Clements , 

2515. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 443 Dont Skip Will Robin J C Frid Becky Peskin , 

2 166 Tell A Rosey Story J Garry McAllister Heather Lange Norwalk , CT

3 154 Without Regret Melissa Zanetti Tiffany A Smith Elk Grove, CA

4 249 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

5 114 JL Western Bar Will L Knabenshue Larry Reynolds Lexington, NE

6 446 Some Thing Radical Mark Jensen Donna Rose Enumclaw, WA

7 250 Cool Blazin Krymsun Holden M Jung Julie Ann Williams Sandy, UT

8 148 Figer He Will Owe Ya Sarah L Faught Michael/Marisa Hash , 

9 278 Harley Got Potential Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Gregory C Or Toni J Miller Peralta, MN

2516. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 13 (13 total)



Show #A8920 (Pierre Briere): Az Fall Championship S/C 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 444 My Vital Valentine Chad Evans Donna Biddulph , 

2 440 Signature Absolute Bruce Vickery Nancy A Riggs Foothill Ranch, CA

3 346 Indefinately Flashy Justin Dean Wheeler Stephanie Black Marble Falls, TX

4 168 Unfaithfully Good J Garry McAllister Wendy D Ward Seymour, CT

5 301 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

6 351 Dont Crash My Assets Chad Evans Sissie Shank Phoenix, AZ

7 347 Definitely All That Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

8 379 The Publication Cathy Hanson Cynthia Carden San Juan Capistrano, CA

9 310 Best Is Good Enough Michael E Hoyt Rancho Brilando Inc Moorpark, CA

2517. NSBA Junior Trail - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 440 Signature Absolute Bruce Vickery Nancy A Riggs Foothill Ranch, CA

2 346 Indefinately Flashy Justin Dean Wheeler Stephanie Black Marble Falls, TX

3 351 Dont Crash My Assets Chad Evans Sissie Shank Phoenix, AZ

4 347 Definitely All That Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

5 379 The Publication Cathy Hanson Cynthia Carden San Juan Capistrano, CA

2518. L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 253 Ima Sneaky Hotrod Gary L Roberts Susan Stricklin Wilson Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2 196 Hotroddin Ona Harley Michael S Edwards Laura A Benjamin Seattle, WA

3 431 Invite Me Some More Cathy Hanson Evon M Werner Rancho Santa Fe, CA

4 441 Chex Is The Choice Jimmy Daurio Elizabeth Niewijna , 

5 235 A Sudden Illusion Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

6 302 Radical Essence Buddy B Fisher Mark Shannon Miers , 

7 368 Show Me The Honey Jimmy Daurio Susan B Baker Mesilla Pl, NM

8 448 The Krymsun Moon Melissa Zanetti Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

9 268 A Blazing Reflection Kelley L Roberts Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

2519. L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 32 (32 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 120 Sayelotomylethalfrin Tonya Brown Bruce & Bobbi Shaw , 

2 236 So Much Potential Tami D Adams Mcallister Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

3 239 In Prinzziples Image Bruce Vickery Tim & Kelly Getchell Rancho Santa Margari, CA

4 400 Credits For Heaven Robin J C Frid Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

5 142 My Bar Passer Miya D Childers Scott Allen Reinartz Castle Rock, CO

6 399 Zippos Goodfellow Robin J C Frid Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

7 172 Hot Rod Number Eight J Garry McAllister Katherine Hug Flemington, NJ

8 167 Im Pretty Lazy Tami D Adams Mcallister Andrea B Schneebaum Bedford, NH

9 130 This Is Why Im Here Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro William T Kyle Chico, CA

10 132 Smokin Sensational Mike W Hawkins Angela Moore Camarillo, CA

11 251 Lofty Loper Holden M Jung Jacqueline J Johnson Herriman, UT

12 408 Collective Goods Jill Gomes Newcomb Cal And Marlene Gomes Visalia, CA
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